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CLASS XXII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

tern. 191)l-2.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS— continued. £ £

I
•)

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

VOTE No. 92.
Agricultural—

Hunterville (land and building)
Palmerston North (alterations, house and office) .Carterton (office)
Wellington (laboratory and offices) ...
Wellington (fitting up temporary offices)
Rotherham (alterations)
Palmerston South (stable, &c.)
Roxburgh (house, stable, &c.)
Balclutha (land and office)
Invercargill (store, &c )

150
450
100

2,000
180
200
120
400
50

100

3,750

Total required for current year—Vote No. 92 3,000
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VOTE No. 93.
Hospitals and other Charitable Institutions—

Whangarei
Waihi
Wairoa
Napier (new operating-room)
Picton
Greymouth (new wing)
Cottage Hospital, Kaikoura (subsidy, £1 for £1)
Wards for special cases at Auckland, Wellington,

Christchurch, and Dunedin
Sanatorium for Consumptives (on account)

500
600

1,000
500

1,000
800
250

9
2,000
2,000

5,000Total required for current year—Vote No. 93...

8,650

TOTAL CLASS XXII.TOTAL CLASS XXII. ... £2114,740
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