Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\bf CLASS~XXII.-PUBLIC~BUILDINGS-} continued.$

tem			1901–2.		
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WO	RKS—conti	nued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 92.				
	AGRICULTURAL				
1	Hunterville (land and building)			150	
2	Palmerston North (alterations, h	ouse and of	fice)	450	
3	Carterton (office)			100	
4	Wellington (laboratory and office	es)		2,000	
5	Wellington (fitting up temporary	offices)		180	
6	Rotherham (alterations)			200	
7	Palmerston South (stable, &c.)			120	
8	Roxburgh (house, stable, &c.)			400	
9	Balclutha (land and office)			50	
lÖ	Invercargill (store, &c.)	•••		100	
				3,750	
				0,100	
	Total required for current yes	r-Vote N	To. 92		3,00
	Total required for current yes	r—Vote N	No. 92 –		3,00
	•			0,,00	3,000
1	VOTE No. 93.			500	3,00
1 2	VOTE No. 93. Hospitals and other Charitabl				3,00
	VOTE No. 93. Hospitals and other Charitabl Whangarei		10 NS —	500	3,00
2	VOTE No. 93. Hospitals and other Charitabl Whangarei Waihi Wairoa		10 NS —	500 600	3,00
$\frac{2}{3}$	VOTE No. 93. Hospitals and other Charitabl Whangarei Waihi		10 NS —	500 600 1,000 500	3,00
2 3 4	VOTE No. 93. HOSPITALS AND OTHER CHARITABL Whangarei Waihi Wairoa Napier (new operating-room) Picton		10 NS —	500 600 1,000	3,000
2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 93. HOSPITALS AND OTHER CHARITABL Whangarei Waihi Wairoa Napier (new operating-room) Picton Greymouth (new wing)	E Institut	ION8	500 600 1,000 500 1,000	3,000
2 3 4 5 6	VOTE No. 93. HOSPITALS AND OTHER CHARITABL Whangarei Waihi Wairoa Napier (new operating-room) Picton Greymouth (new wing) Cottage Hospital, Kaikoura (subs	E INSTITUT	10N8—	500 600 1,000 500 1,000 800	3,00
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 93. HOSPITALS AND OTHER CHARITABL Whangarei Waihi Wairoa Napier (new operating-room) Picton Greymouth (new wing) Cottage Hospital, Kaikoura (subsected with the control of the c	E INSTITUT	10N8—	500 600 1,000 500 1,000 800	3,00
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 93. HOSPITALS AND OTHER CHARITABL Whangarei Waihi Wairoa Napier (new operating-room) Picton Greymouth (new wing) Cottage Hospital, Kaikoura (subs	E Institut	£1)	500 600 1,000 500 1,000 800 250	3,00
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	VOTE No. 93. HOSPITALS AND OTHER CHARITABL Whangarei Waihi Wairoa Napier (new operating-room) Picton Greymouth (new wing) Cottage Hospital, Kaikoura (subswards for special cases at Auck Christchurch, and Dunedin	E Institut	£1)	500 600 1,000 500 1,000 800 250	3,00